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boomroosters

inlegframes

draagframes
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maten boomroosters

 model  buitenmaat (A)  plantgat (I)  hoogte (H)
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c040-100/40

c040-120/50

c040-150/60

 1000mm

 1200mm

 1500mm

 400mm

 500mm

 600mm

 44mm

 44mm

 44mm
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bijbehorende boombescherming

Dit is slechts een greep uit ons assortiment. Informeer naar alle mogelijkheden.
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Lune Cinca


